
Resultat DM Korthåll fält  

Deje 2014-09-07 

 

Öppet mästerskap. 

 

1.  Stefan Lundgren   Nedre Ullerud 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/6 36/18 

2.  Sven Erik Palm Kristinehamn 6/2 6/5 3/0 6/4 6/3 6/6 33/20 

3.  Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 5/4 6/4 3/0 6/3 6/4 6/6 32/21 

4.  Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn  6/1 6/6 2/0 6/2 6/5 6/2 32/16 

5.  Simon Heder Karlstad-Ulvsby 6/1 6/2 3/0 4/1 6/5 6/1 31/10 

6.  Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud 6/4 6/5 4/0 6/0 3/0 4/0 29/9 

7.  Lars Åke Olsson Köla 5/3 5/3 2/1 4/3 6/3 5/0 27/13 

8.  Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 6/5 6/6 2/1 6/1 2/0 3/1 25/14 

9.  Joel Skoglund Karlstad-Ulvsby 4/0 4/1 3/1 4/3 3/2 5/3 23/10 

 

Veteranmästerskap. 

 

1.  Sven Erik Palm Kristinehamn 6/2 6/5 3/0 6/4 6/3 6/6 33/20 

2.  Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 5/4 6/4 3/0 6/3 6/4 6/6 32/21 

3.  Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn  6/1 6/6 2/0 6/2 6/5 6/2 32/16 

4.  Lars Åke Olsson Köla 5/3 5/3 2/1 4/3 6/3 5/0 27/13 

 

Ungdomsmästerskap. 

 

1.  Simon Heder Karlstad-Ulvsby 6/1 6/2 3/0 4/1 6/5 6/1 31/10 

2.  Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud 6/4 6/5 4/0 6/0 3/0 4/0 29/9 

3.  Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 6/5 6/6 2/1 6/1 2/0 3/1 25/14 

4.  Joel Skoglund Karlstad-Ulvsby 4/0 4/1 3/1 4/3 3/2 5/3 23/10 

 

KhF 11  

1. Tobias Ness Arvika 6/5 6/0 5/0 5/4 6/5 6/6 34/20 

 

KhF 15 (kort tid samt knämål) 

1.  Simon Heder Karlstad-Ulvsby 6/1 6/2 3/0 4/1 6/5 6/1 31/10 

2.  Joel Skoglund Karlstad-Ulvsby 4/0 4/1 3/1 4/3 3/2 5/3 23/10 

 

KhF 2 

1.  Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud 6/4 6/5 4/0 6/0 3/0 4/0 29/9 

 

KhF 3 

1.  Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 6/5 6/6 2/1 6/1 2/0 3/1 25/14 

 

 



KhF 4 

1.  Stefan Lundgren   Nedre Ullerud 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/6 36/18 

 

KhF 55 

1.  Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 5/4 6/4 3/0 6/3 6/4 6/6 32/21 

2.  Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn  6/1 6/6 2/0 6/2 6/5 6/2 32/16 

 

KhF 70 

1.  Sven Erik Palm Kristinehamn 6/2 6/5 3/0 6/4 6/3 6/6 33/20 

2.  Lars Åke Olsson Köla 5/3 5/3 2/1 4/3 6/3 5/0 27/13 

 

Mål och Avstånd. 

1.    Tunna K       78 m. 

2.    B 5  (1/7)     48 m. 

3.    C10  (C50)  90 m. 

4.    T5H (1/6H) 67 m. 

5.    T7    (1/4) 68 m. 

6.    B9   (B 45) 53 m. 

 

JF tal = 36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


